
 

NHS Dental Services Schedule programme 2022-2023  
 

 
Below are the schedule programme dates for April 2022 to March 2023 

 

 

Month 
Schedule 

Period 
Processing cut 

off date 
Pay Statements 

available 
Pay date 

Apr-22 222301 Wed 20 Apr Fri 29 Apr Tue 3 May 

May-22 222302 Fri 20 May Tue 31 May Wed 1 June 

Jun-22 222303 Wed 22 Jun Thu 30 Jun Fri 1 July 

Jul-22 222304 Wed 20 Jul Fri 29 Jul Mon 1 Aug 

Aug-22 222305 Mon 22 Aug Wed 31 Aug Thu 1 Sept 

Sep-22 222306 Wed 21 Sep Fri 30 Sep Mon 3 Oct 

Oct-22 222307 Wed 19 Oct Mon 31 Oct Tue 1 Nov 

Nov-22 222308 Tue 22 Nov Wed 30 Nov Thu 1 Dec 

Dec-22 222309 Fri 16 Dec Fri 30 Dec Tue 3 Jan 

Jan-23 222310 Mon 23 Jan Tue 31 Jan Wed 1 Feb 

Feb-23 222311 Mon 20 Feb Tue 28 Feb Wed 1 Mar 

Mar-23 222312 Wed 22 Mar Fri 31 Mar Mon 3 Apr 

 
 

 
REMINDER – please transmit your FP17 claims little and often to ensure maximum 

throughput each month for inclusion on your next available Pay Statement 

 
To make sure your claims are processed as quickly as possible please remember to:  
 

• Allow at least 48 hours for electronic claims to be received and processed  

• Compass on-line forms MUST be authorised before they will be received and processed 

• Claims must be received within two months of the course of treatment completing  

• Rejected claims must still be corrected and received within two months of the course of 

treatment completing.  

• Please allow enough time for resubmissions  

 

You can use Compass to check on the progress of your claims  
 
There are video tutorials available showing how to ‘view up-to-date UDA/UOA delivery’ in 
Compass. 

 
 
 
Date:  February 2022        

https://www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/compass/guidance-and-tutorials

